Ordering Guide
13/4”
3”
SCI
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUM/FT UP CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING LINEAR LENGTH (FT) FINISH
SCI Sculpt Pendant Indirect 300 300 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI 30 3000 K SO spotless lens # 4 ft - 12 ft continuous length W white
1000 1000 lm/ft - Maximum 35 3500 K BW batwing lens S(L) System Run BLK black*
40 4000 K AP aluminum paint*
Outputs between listed min and max are available. Available in 1' increments. * Additional 5 working days
required.
VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING BATTERY (OPTIONAL)
120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) B(#) battery pack 4’ sections
277 277 V 2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.)
347 347 V +E(#) emergency circuit* CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.)
UNV universal CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
 CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling
+SM seismic kit
*Specify quantity See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
 Refer to specification sheets for complete details. Note that only options shown above qualify for QuickShip+.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 1 FILE NAME:SCI-B4_QS.SPEC
August 24, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
PENDANT MOUNT - INDIRECT Sculpt
Refer to axislighting.com for complete fixture details, IES files, and installation instructions
SHIELDING
INDIRECT
Spotless Lens
SO
Batwing
BW
Notes
Type
Project
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
750 lm/ft 6.4 W/ft 118 lm/W SO
750 lm/ft 7.3 W/ft 103 lm/W BW
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K, 80 CRI